SLM

— EST. 1985 —

Bellingham Polished 3 cm

Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory [D

Slab Details

Cambria
0 ft’
82.54"
35.72"
3cm
18315-1-1

San Luis Marble

Phone: (805) 544-9133 Address: 5452 Edna Road, San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
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